2020/1/1~2020/3/31

!

ﬁ prsel X HEER-RHE mux GEEH:A~K) 2019-202

= AEON Line * Airport Line Bus Timetable (Normal Operation Period:Mon.~Thr.) 2019-2020

INA{E—E / List of bus stops
I B iR
AEON LINE

g /NEER

22348/ Airport Line {HIFr E7$R/AEON Line

PEZEE ERSERE q4oE—A8E DmYNERE
Akita Airport AlU AEON Yotsugoya Station

22 4R/ Airport Line

MHEZzEE
Akita Airport

fHIFr 2742 /AEON Line

1% HA / Normal Operation Period

mYNERET  AALE—LBE  ERSSEAS AB1H~78318B(4B6B-7B%ZKRL) /

Yotsugoya Station AEON AIU
April 1 = July 31 (except for April 6 and 7)

7:55 8:10 8:15 8:30 8:40 8H23H / August 23 Yotsugoya Station
9A1H~12H24H / September 1 — December 24
8:22 8:32 8:47 9:05 9:20 9:30 1848 ~2H298 / January 4 - February 29 I
. i i ] 3H21H / March 21
8:47 8:55 8:57 9:05 S Ee S
9:30 9:40 9:55 10:05 10:20 10:30 ¥4TH / Only Available on " | AEON Mall Akita
10:30  10:40 @ 10:55 11:20 | 11:35 — I
— 11:55 | 12:10 12:25 | 12:40 @ 12:50 2‘%%%@;%%:
12:50 | 13:00 | 13:15 13:30 | 13:45 | 13:95 (Infront of PRESPO
13:55 | 14:05 | 14:20 15:30 | 15:45 | 15:55 I
15:40 15:48 19:50 @ 15:58 .
* FT1EI1E E/One Way _ HFRE
19:55 | 16:05 | 16:20 16:15 | 16:30 | 16:40 -9 /NEER A~ ElfR B EKE/ BmES =2 7380)
Yotsugoya Station — AIU -~ (Near Goshono Clinic)
16:40  16:50 | 17:05 17:35 | 17:50 | 18:00 200 JPY (KX A /Adult)
- PN H ZE B ~ E R E K F/Akita Airport — AlU I
18:00 18:10 @ 18:25 18:35 | 18:50 | 19:00 280 JPY (K A /Adult)
10:00  19:10 | 19:25 19:35 19:50 | 20:00 | o A OR RS e (| zt—vv—aum
19:50 = 19:58 20:00 = 20:08 ik
20:00 @ 20:10 | 20:25 20:35 @ 2050 | — , ERARAT e I
; ; : : . At*it Ea A%.fn H REATELY ,,"%*’E.i’?'"
20:40 | 20:48 20:50 | 20:58 (Infrontof Cafeteria LR
In front of Cafeteria
— 21:10 | 21:25 21:05 | 21:20 | 21:30 _ ¢
DS 121_F®|ZFHE]|7<J7.":H"C°U)§U &Y [FTEEH A,/ Please note that you cannot get on and off for the travel
21:30 | 21:40 | 21:55 21:35 = 21:50 | 22:00 *;(_;@“X;D;,_b, AU/ AL © Entrance to Sporte Zons
2200 | 2210 | 2225 22:25 | 2240 | — | W% o Troe nbE / oo o AcoNMM A
I =a2—42D> © AA2FE—)LFIE / Goshono New Town < AEON Mall Akita




2020/1/1~2020/3/31

ﬁ hkzeE R EIFTERAR - 208 mux GERE: £ BH) 2019202

= AEON Line - Airport Line Bus Timetable (Normal Operation Period: Fri.,Sat.,Sun.,Holiday) 2019-2020

INA{E—E / List of bus stops

##I AT EF ¥R/ AEON Line 22 &R/ Airport Line Z2##R/Airport Line #HIATEF #R/AEON Line ;BEH / Normal Operation Period TR &
et gon e BRI ke Ayt et | g et Rl 41A1B~7A318 (4H6R-TAZEKRS) / AEON LINE
April 1 = July 31 (except for April 6 and 7) Py /NEER
71:55 8:10 8:15 8:30 8:40 8H23H / August 23 Yotsugoya Station
9A1H~12H24H / September 1 — December 24
8:22 | 832 | 84] 9:05 | 9:20 | 9:30 1H4B~2A298 / January 4 — February 29 I
. i i ] 3H21H / March 21
8:47 8:55 8:57 9:05 A
9:30 9:40 @ 9:55 10:05 | 10:20 | 10:30 AEON Mall Akita
10:30 | 10:40 @ 10:55 11:20 | 11:35 | 11:45 I
11:45 | 11:55 | 12:10 12:25 | 12:40 | 12:50 (‘f';”:ﬁﬁgr?;
1250 | 13:00 13:15 13:30 | 13:45 | 13:55 (Infront of PRESPO
13:55 | 14:05 | 14:20 15:30 | 15:45 | 15:55 I
15:40 1548 15:50 | 15:58 ,
* B8R/ One Way O 1
15:55 | 16:05 | 16:20 16:195 | 16:30 | 16:40 YN R ER BT ~ [ (R 3 s / _ P shong
) _ (Near Goshono Clinic)
16:40 | 16:50 17:05 17:35 | 17:50 | 18:00 e
18:00 | 18:10 & 18:25 18:35 | 18:50 | 19:00 '*ﬁfﬁﬁ’fﬁ*ﬁflﬁ/ Akita Airport = AU I
19:00 = 19:10 @ 19:25 19:35 | 19:50 | 20:00 * HFARRFLRIRLRET/ (| A—IyvAID
Entrance to Sports Zone
19:50 | 19:58 20:00 | 20:08 ik
20:00 20:10 20:25 20:35 | 20:50 | — — T . I
Atit;HAirport H (ﬁjlgid7m) _ ﬁ%%?ﬁ?
20:40 | 20:48 20:50 @ 20:58 (In front of Cafeteria) . AU |
In front of Cafeteria
— 21:10 | 21:25 21:05 | 21:20 | 21:30 — é
DS M_FODBFHE]W?':H'C“U)iu &Y [FTEEH A,/ Please note that you cannot get on and off for the travel
21:30 21:40 | 21:55 21:35 | 21:50 | 22:00 *;(_;@“XLDL,_*’, A ) AU © Entrance to Seorts Zone
22:00 @ 22:10 | 22:25 22:25 | 22:40 | 2250 | |5 o foom R ¢ Comon e ALON I A
I =a2—42D> © AA2FE—)LFIE / Goshono New Town < AEON Mall Akita




- 2020/1/1~
chsz@ R AT ERER E%?"li(E%wﬂﬂﬁﬂrﬁn)zmg_zozo ﬂ

AEON Line Bus Timetable (Long Holiday) 2019-2020

INA{E—E/ List of bus stops

X LUTORXBREITTDERYFEYIETEEE A,/ Please note that you cannot get on and off for the travel
between the following bus stops.
RKFE © RR—YY—2AYUO / AIlU © Entrance to Sports Zone

fHIFrEy & HIFr¥F—a21—4A7> / Goshono ¢ Goshono New Town

HIFTE © AAE—ILFUE / Goshono ¢ AEON Mall Akita

HAH—2—30> © AF2E—/LFHE / Goshono New Town ¢ AEON Mall Akita

EIFT B 4R
T PR /AEON Line IR EF 4R /AEON Line AEON Line
mYNERET (AU E—AME EREEXE ERZBERE (AoET—ABE  mYNERN
Yotsugoya Station AEON AIU AIU AEON Yotsugoya Station E %q ﬁﬂﬁ %Fﬁ/ Available during Long Ho||day ‘le\EER
7:40 7:55 8_1 5 8_30 8_40 - %?ﬁﬂ Eﬁ&l:l ﬁﬁ:ﬂ:ﬂ FHE]/Pre—semester: 4/6_/7 Yotsugoya Station
- S HA{RBEREARE] /Summer Break:8/1 - 22, 8/24 - 31
8:40 8:90 9:05 9:25 9:40 9:50 - R EAGRBREARS /Winter Break:12/25 - 1/3 I
- ZHAKBER HARS /Spring Break:3/1 — 20, 3/22 - 31
9:50 10:00 | 10:15 10:25 | 10:40 | 10:50 ~| AFUE—ILFE
AEON Mall Akita
10:50 | 11:00 | 11:15 12:25 | 12:40 | 12:50 I
12:50 | 13:00 | 13:15 19:30 | 15:45 | 15:55 - ‘ﬁ‘?ﬁ:%;;’;?
_ _ _ _ _ _ * FriEEE/One Way % oiRi?.? ew Town
19:55 | 16:05 | 16:20 17:35 | 17:50 | 18:00 T 1N R ER T ~ (]I X < Gant:mgt ol;lFR)ESTPO
. . . . . . Yotsugoya Station — AIU oshono
18:00 | 18:10 | 18:25 19:35 | 19:50 | 20:00 200 JPY (5 A /Aduit) I
20:00 | 20:10 @ 20:25 20:35 | 20:50 — * SREEMFOFALRET/
Commuter tickets are acceptable. _ ?ﬁlﬁﬁ?‘ ’
— | 21:10 | 21:25 21:35 | 21:50 | 22:00 | T shono
(Near Goshono Clinic)
22:00 @ 22:10 | 22:25 22:25 | 22:40 —

1

AR—YYy—AYN

Entrance to Sports Zone

1

EFREEXS

(h2xTY)7F7HI)
AlU

(In front of Cafeteria)




	AEON Line・Airport Line (通常期金土日祝）v2
	AEON Line・Airport Line (通常期月～木）v2
	【旧】AeonLine
	AEON Line（Long Holiday）


